35121 Federal Register / Vol. 79, No. 118 / Thursday, June 19, 2014 / Proposed Rules
(i) Requests for guidance on
hypothetical situations; and
(ii) Matters that are the subject of
pending litigation or administrative
appeals.
(c)(1) A value determination the
Assistant Secretary for Indian Affairs

(a) If you must report and pay under
§ 1206.52 of this chapter, you must use
Sales Type Code ARMS on Form
ONRR–2014.
(b) If you must report and pay under
§ 1206.53 of this chapter, you must use
Sales Type Code NARM on Form
ONRR–2014.
(c) If you must report and pay under
§ 1206.54 of this chapter, you must use
Sales Type Code OINX on Form ONRR–
2014;
(d) You must report one of the
following crude oil types in the product
code field of Form ONRR–2014:
(1) Sweet (code 61);
(2) Sour (code 62);
(3) Asphaltic (code 63);
(4) Black Wax (code 64); or
(5) Yellow Wax (code 65);
(e) All of the remaining requirements
of this subpart apply.
[FR Doc. 2014–13967 Filed 6–18–14; 8:45 am]
BILLING CODE 4310–T2–P
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
34 CFR Chapter III
[Docket ID ED–2014–OSERS–0072; CFDA
Number: 84.264A]
Proposed Priority—Rehabilitation
Training; Job-Driven Vocational
Rehabilitation Technical Assistance
Center
AGENCY: Office of Special Education and
Rehabilitative Services, Department of
Education.
ACTION: Proposed priority.
SUMMARY: The Assistant Secretary for
Special Education and Rehabilitative
Services proposes a priority to establish